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DAGUITSLAG
1 Dames Kadetten

Naam

40 Nienke Meesters
157 Sara van de Pol
143 Femke van Beek

568 Rosan Kuip
180 Asia Berga

290 Joanne Hendriksen
333 Tessa Bosman
152 Anne-Linde Pijffers
310 Marlon van Oosten
244 Britt Spenkelink
184 Veerle Zunnebeld
165 Yfke Raadsveld
296 Diede Salomons
335 Mira van Gortel
202 Faye Wierdsma

Cat

DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA

Woonplaats
AMERSFOORT
KALLENKOTE
Spanbroek
ONDERDIJK
HOOGEVEEN
BARNEVELD
Heerde
Rijssen
PUNTHORST
RIJSSEN
ZWOLLE

EPE
VAASSEN
Vaassen
HEERDE

KNSB Baan/Weg Competirie
Rijssen 10 juni 2023
Daguitslag

Club

Amersfoortse 1Jsvereniging AlJV

IJs- en Skeelerclub Eendracht
Radboud Inline-skating

Radboud Inline-skating

IJs- en Skeelerclub Eendracht

IJs- en Skeelervereniging 't Grieze Veen
Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe

Schaats- en Skeelervereniging Rijssen
Skeelervereniging Staphorst

Schaats- en Skeelervereniging Rijssen
Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe

Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe

Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe

Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe

Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe

Sponsor

Bergasports

Geen

M&R kozijnen
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10
11
16
16
16
20
22
24
26
28
30



